GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
1 Geoffrey GALTIER 20 Tours
1 06:23,94 06:23,94
2 12:33,31 06:09,38
3 18:31,88 05:58,57
4 24:34,80 06:02,93
5 30:42,21 06:07,41
6 36:51,24 06:09,04
7 42:58,65 06:07,41
8 49:20,89 06:22,24
9 55:42,89 06:22,01
10 1:02:09,67 06:26,78
11 1:08:23,18 06:13,51
12 1:14:54,49 06:31,32
13 1:21:41,50 06:47,02
14 1:28:27,00 06:45,50
15 1:34:56,22 06:29,22
16 1:41:38,62 06:42,41
17 1:48:25,15 06:46,54
18 1:55:29,30 07:04,16
19 2:02:31,33 07:02,03
20 2:16:50,20 14:18,88




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
2 Brice GRICOURT 20 Tours
1 06:23,16 06:23,16
2 12:33,63 06:10,47
3 18:34,31 06:00,69
4 24:37,23 06:02,93
5 30:43,25 06:06,03
6 36:55,35 06:12,10
7 43:03,54 06:08,19
8 49:24,28 06:20,74
9 55:44,25 06:19,98
10 1:02:09,11 06:24,86
11 1:08:25,85 06:16,74
12 1:14:51,83 06:25,99
13 1:21:41,02 06:49,19
14 1:28:36,62 06:55,60
15 1:34:59,15 06:22,54
16 1:41:47,39 06:48,25
17 1:48:24,54 06:37,16
18 1:55:29,63 07:05,09
19 2:02:32,29 07:02,67
20 2:21:33,00 19:00,72




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
3 Emeric Jean Allan HOARAU 20 Tours
1 06:21,62 06:21,62
2 12:32,67 06:11,06
3 18:31,48 05:58,82
4 24:35,16 06:03,69
5 30:40,18 06:05,02
6 36:51,73 06:11,55
7 42:58,85 06:07,13
8 49:21,61 06:22,77
9 55:42,72 06:21,11
10 1:02:08,75 06:26,04
11 1:08:25,52 06:16,77
12 1:14:51,71 06:26,20
13 1:21:39,71 06:48,00
14 1:28:32,77 06:53,06
15 1:34:55,45 06:22,68
16 1:41:44,29 06:48,85
17 1:48:21,16 06:36,87
18 1:55:24,26 07:03,11
19 2:02:28,00 07:03,74
20 2:19:26,00 16:58,01




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
4 Nicolas PARMENTIER 20 Tours
1 06:17,41 06:17,41
2 12:31,22 06:13,81
3 18:30,05 05:58,84
4 24:32,50 06:02,45
5 30:39,74 06:07,25
6 36:52,42 06:12,68
7 42:59,06 06:06,64
8 49:20,69 06:21,63
9 55:41,31 06:20,63
10 1:02:06,82 06:25,52
11 1:08:23,81 06:16,99
12 1:14:51,11 06:27,31
13 1:21:38,78 06:47,67
14 1:28:33,18 06:54,41
15 1:34:56,60 06:23,42
16 1:41:43,89 06:47,30
17 1:48:21,30 06:37,41
18 1:55:24,57 07:03,28
19 2:02:28,45 07:03,88
20 2:18:38,00 16:09,56




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
5 Fabien Xavier CELESTE 20 Tours
1 06:23,19 06:23,19
2 12:34,07 06:10,89
3 18:34,68 06:00,61
4 24:37,96 06:03,28
5 30:43,03 06:05,07
6 36:56,32 06:13,29
7 43:05,20 06:08,89
8 49:23,50 06:18,30
9 55:43,37 06:19,88
10 1:02:07,06 06:23,69
11 1:08:22,39 06:15,33
12 1:14:50,92 06:28,54
13 1:21:39,46 06:48,54
14 1:28:36,11 06:56,66
15 1:34:56,30 06:20,19
16 1:41:49,02 06:52,72
17 1:48:24,06 06:35,05
18 1:55:27,00 07:02,95
19 2:02:30,31 07:03,31
20 2:17:13,00 14:42,70




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
6 Kévin COURTOIS 20 Tours
1 06:23,52 06:23,52
2 12:32,72 06:09,21
3 18:29,12 05:56,40
4 24:33,27 06:04,16
5 30:37,89 06:04,62
6 36:52,10 06:14,21
7 42:58,45 06:06,36
8 49:19,80 06:21,35
9 55:43,41 06:23,62
10 1:02:04,21 06:20,80
11 1:08:26,92 06:22,71
12 1:14:53,88 06:26,97
13 1:21:42,48 06:48,61
14 1:28:38,08 06:55,60
15 1:34:55,20 06:17,13
16 1:41:50,73 06:55,54
17 1:48:25,59 06:34,86
18 1:55:30,52 07:04,94
19 2:02:33,97 07:03,46
20 2:19:05,10 16:31,14




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
8 Pierre MAILLOT ROBERT 20 Tours
1 06:24,20 06:24,20
2 12:32,32 06:08,12
3 18:35,49 06:03,18
4 24:36,32 06:00,83
5 30:38,36 06:02,04
6 36:52,93 06:14,58
7 42:59,46 06:06,53
8 49:24,39 06:24,93
9 55:43,16 06:18,78
10 1:02:10,23 06:27,07
11 1:08:12,99 06:02,77
12 1:14:51,61 06:38,62
13 1:21:37,84 06:46,24
14 1:28:35,61 06:57,77
15 1:34:58,12 06:22,52
16 1:41:49,80 06:51,68
17 1:48:24,56 06:34,77
18 1:55:28,76 07:04,20
19 2:02:33,44 07:04,69
20 2:17:29,00 14:55,57




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
15  Simon BRUTYN 20 Tours
1 06:12,04 06:12,04
2 12:03,58 05:51,54
3 18:09,11 06:05,53
4 24:12,46 06:03,36
5 30:06,44 05:53,99
6 36:11,48 06:05,05
7 42:17,96 06:06,48
8 48:22,45 06:04,49
9 54:38,11 06:15,66
10 1:00:54,90 06:16,80
11 1:07:07,46 06:12,57
12 1:13:22,41 06:14,95
13 1:19:40,50 06:18,10
14 1:25:58,88 06:18,38
15 1:32:23,20 06:24,32
16 1:38:49,66 06:26,46
17 1:45:13,07 06:23,42
18 1:51:47,04 06:33,97
19 1:58:28,05 06:41,01
20 2:15:41,00 17:12,96




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
16 Gérard LI THIAO TE 20 Tours
1 06:24,14 06:24,14
2 12:35,44 06:11,31
3 18:35,12 05:59,68
4 24:37,81 06:02,70
5 30:41,84 06:04,03
6 36:56,74 06:14,91
7 43:02,60 06:05,86
8 49:25,66 06:23,06
9 55:44,72 06:19,07
10 1:02:10,79 06:26,07
11 1:08:22,56 06:11,78
12 1:14:52,86 06:30,31
13 1:21:40,52 06:47,66
14 1:28:37,93 06:57,42
15 1:34:56,62 06:18,69
16 1:41:49,55 06:52,93
17 1:48:24,89 06:35,34
18 1:55:28,48 07:03,60
19 2:02:32,97 07:04,49

20 2:17:03,00 14:30,04




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
17  Anthony POTHIN 20 Tours
1 06:13,11 06:13,11
2 12:03,79 05:50,68
3 18:09,06 06:05,28
4 24:12,54 06:03,48
5 30:05,92 05:53,39
6 36:11,64 06:05,73
7 42:17,90 06:06,26
8 48:21,84 06:03,94
9 54:38,58 06:16,75
10 1:00:54,68 06:16,10
11 1:07:08,29 06:13,62
12 1:13:22,82 06:14,53
13 1:19:40,01 06:17,19
14 1:25:59,27 06:19,26
15 1:32:23,60 06:24,34
16 1:38:49,82 06:26,22
17 1:45:12,35 06:22,54
18 1:51:46,03 06:33,68
19 1:58:28,31 06:42,29

20 2:12:49,00 14:20,70




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
18 Emmannuel ROSS 20 Tours
1 06:18,83 06:18,83
2 12:31,82 06:12,99
3 18:30,55 05:58,74
4 24:32,38 06:01,83
5 30:39,19 06:06,82
6 36:52,55 06:13,37
7 42:59,25 06:06,71
8 49:21,34 06:22,09
9 55:40,97 06:19,63
10 1:02:06,59 06:25,63
11 1:08:23,63 06:17,04
12 1:14:50,40 06:26,78
13 1:21:39,56 06:49,16
14 1:28:33,02 06:53,47
15 1:34:55,75 06:22,74
16 1:41:44,77 06:49,02
17 1:48:22,00 06:37,24
18 1:55:24,11 07:02,11
19 2:02:28,21 07:04,11

20 2:21:26,00 18:57,80




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
19  Nicolas SAUTRON 20 Tours
1 06:21,37 06:21,37
2 12:31,57 06:10,21
3 18:31,63 06:00,06
4 24:34,89 06:03,27
5 30:38,96 06:04,08
6 36:52,99 06:14,03
7 42:59,14 06:06,16
8 49:21,11 06:21,97
9 55:43,66 06:22,56
10 1:02:07,76 06:24,11
11 1:08:25,58 06:17,83
12 1:14:49,30 06:23,72
13 1:21:38,68 06:49,38
14 1:28:37,73 06:59,06
15 1:34:59,39 06:21,66
16 1:41:43,85 06:44,47
17 1:48:20,64 06:36,80
18 1:55:23,57 07:02,93
19 2:02:30,87 07:07,31

20 2:18:04,10 15:33,24




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
20 Sébastien ELMA 20 Tours
1 06:22,90 06:22,90
2 12:33,92 06:11,02
3 18:32,77 05:58,86
4 24:37,07 06:04,30
5 30:42,37 06:05,31
6 36:55,95 06:13,58
7 43:00,30 06:04,36
8 49:21,67 06:21,38
9 55:43,85 06:22,19
10 1:02:10,07 06:26,22
11 1:08:12,88 06:02,81
12 1:14:52,30 06:39,43
13 1:21:40,30 06:48,00
14 1:28:35,93 06:55,64
15 1:34:57,70 06:21,77
16 1:41:49,27 06:51,57
17 1:48:23,68 06:34,41
18 1:55:26,52 07:02,84
19 2:02:30,59 07:04,08
20 2:16:50,00 14:19,41




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
21 Julien BERNARD 20 Tours
1 06:23,91 06:23,91
2 12:34,47 06:10,56
3 18:34,84 06:00,38
4 24:37,59 06:02,75
5 30:41,63 06:04,04
6 36:55,63 06:14,00
7 43:03,35 06:07,72
8 49:22,45 06:19,11
9 55:43,97 06:21,53
10 1:02:06,37 06:22,40
11 1:08:25,70 06:19,33
12 1:14:51,92 06:26,22
13 1:21:40,03 06:48,11
14 1:28:37,34 06:57,32
15 1:34:58,55 06:21,22
16 1:41:48,93 06:50,38
17 1:48:24,41 06:35,49
18 1:55:25,07 07:00,66
19 2:02:31,67 07:06,61
20 2:18:48,00 16:16,34




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
22 Loic CUVELIER 20 Tours
1 06:24,70 06:24,70
2 12:34,98 06:10,29
3 18:36,10 06:01,12
4 24:38,17 06:02,08
5 30:43,88 06:05,72
6 36:56,86 06:12,98
7 43:04,22 06:07,37
8 49:25,48 06:21,26
9 55:42,26 06:16,78
10 1:02:08,41 06:26,16
11 1:08:26,75 06:18,34
12 1:14:53,12 06:26,38
13 1:21:40,70 06:47,59
14 1:28:37,88 06:57,18
15 1:35:00,17 06:22,29
16 1:41:50,21 06:50,04
17 1:48:22,63 06:32,43
18 1:55:23,72 07:01,09
19 2:02:25,46 07:01,74
20 2:20:21,00 17:55,55




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
23 Jean Abel FERRERE 20 Tours
1 06:09,95 06:09,95
2 12:04,14 05:54,19
3 18:09,43 06:05,30
4 24:12,79 06:03,36
5 30:06,24 05:53,46
6 36:11,80 06:05,57
7 42:17,30 06:05,50
8 48:22,05 06:04,76
9 54:38,87 06:16,82
10 1:00:54,35 06:15,48
11 1:07:07,73 06:13,38
12 1:13:22,67 06:14,95
13 1:19:40,72 06:18,06
14 1:25:59,09 06:18,38
15 1:32:23,40 06:24,31
16 1:38:50,09 06:26,69
17 1:45:12,63 06:22,55
18 1:51:46,29 06:33,66
19 1:58:28,54 06:42,26

N
o

2:13:47,00 15:18,47




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
24  Jordan YONG SANG 20 Tours
1 06:20,71 06:20,71
2 12:32,70 06:12,00
3 18:31,04 05:58,34
4 24:34,13 06:03,10
5 30:40,40 06:06,27
6 36:54,20 06:13,80
7 42:59,82 06:05,63
8 49:21,97 06:22,16
9 55:42,54 06:20,57
10 1:02:06,17 06:23,63
11 1:08:22,37 06:16,20
12 1:14:51,13 06:28,77
13 1:21:38,23 06:47,10
14 1:28:33,56 06:55,34
15 1:34:57,30 06:23,75
16 1:41:48,12 06:50,82
17 1:48:23,18 06:35,07
18 1:55:26,10 07:02,92
19 2:02:29,46 07:03,36
20 2:18:29,00 15:59,55




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
25 Aymeric AUGUSTE 20 Tours
1 06:10,12 06:10,12
2 12:04,75 05:54,64
3 18:08,86 06:04,11
4 24:11,97 06:03,11
5 30:06,80 05:54,84
6 36:12,33 06:05,54
7 42:18,33 06:06,01
8 48:22,76 06:04,43
9 54:39,16 06:16,40
10 1:00:55,33 06:16,18
11 1:07:08,56 06:13,24
12 1:13:23,00 06:14,44
13 1:19:41,09 06:18,09
14 1:25:59,80 06:18,72
15 1:32:24,25 06:24,45
16 1:38:50,26 06:26,02
17 1:45:13,27 06:23,02
18 1:51:46,82 06:33,56
19 1:58:36,24 06:49,42
20 2:18:40,00 20:03,77




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
26  Frédéric CASTETS 20 Tours
1 06:20,52 06:20,52
2 12:33,54 06:13,02
3 18:33,17 05:59,63
4 24:33,52 06:00,35
5 30:39,28 06:05,77
6 36:51,44 06:12,16
7 43:00,32 06:08,88
8 49:23,39 06:23,08
9 55:41,70 06:18,31
10 1:02:05,45 06:23,75
11 1:08:25,76 06:20,31
12 1:14:50,15 06:24,40
13 1:21:40,58 06:50,43
14 1:28:33,74 06:53,16
15 1:34:58,34 06:24,61
16 1:41:50,34 06:52,00
17 1:48:21,63 06:31,30
18 1:55:28,09 07:06,47
19 2:02:29,81 07:01,72
20 2:19:52,00 17:22,20




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour

27 Jean Max LAURESTANT 20 Tours

1 06:25,27 06:25,27
2 12:31,40 06:06,13
3 18:31,97 06:00,57
4 24:35,20 06:03,24
5 30:41,23 06:06,03
6 36:55,16 06:13,94
7 43:01,65 06:06,49
8 49:23,97 06:22,32
9 55:43,31 06:19,35
10 1:02:09,20 06:25,89
11 1:08:23,34 06:14,15
12 1:14:52,85 06:29,51
13 1:21:41,73 06:48,89
14 1:28:35,29 06:53,56
15 1:34:59,36 06:24,08
16 1:41:47,96 06:48,60
17 1:48:23,43 06:35,48
18 1:55:27,80 07:04,38
19 2:02:33,29 07:05,49
20 2:17:36,00 15:02,72




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
28  Ulrich Julien MARCY 20 Tours
1 06:25,15 06:25,15
2 12:30,13 06:04,99
3 18:29,56 05:59,43
4 24:32,80 06:03,25
5 30:42,42 06:09,62
6 36:57,15 06:14,74
7 43:01,90 06:04,75
8 49:24,75 06:22,85
9 55:44,55 06:19,81
10 1:02:06,65 06:22,10
11 1:08:24,71 06:18,07
12 1:14:50,18 06:25,47
13 1:21:39,18 06:49,01
14 1:28:35,20 06:56,02
15 1:34:55,03 06:19,84
16 1:41:49,28 06:54,25
17 1:48:24,97 06:35,69
18 1:55:25,51 07:00,55
19 2:02:27,75 07:02,24

N
o

2:20:32,00 18:04,26




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
30 Guillaume CASIMIR 20 Tours
1 06:21,97 06:21,97
2 12:34,14 06:12,17
3 18:32,42 05:58,29
4 24:38,53 06:06,11
5 30:42,11 06:03,58
6 36:55,22 06:13,11
7 43:01,07 06:05,86
8 49:24,01 06:22,94
9 55:43,44 06:19,43
10 1:02:09,03 06:25,60
11 1:08:24,31 06:15,29
12 1:14:51,49 06:27,18
13 1:21:39,38 06:47,90
14 1:28:35,89 06:56,52
15 1:34:57,96 06:22,08
16 1:41:44,74 06:46,78
17 1:48:22,11 06:37,37
18 1:55:27,43 07:05,33
19 2:02:32,38 07:04,95
20 2:18:04,00 15:31,63




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
31  MATHIEU CASIMIR 20 Tours
1 06:21,89 06:21,89
2 12:30,85 06:08,97
3 18:31,33 06:00,48
4 24:36,98 06:05,66
5 30:38,16 06:01,18
6 36:52,32 06:14,16
7 43:03,56 06:11,24
8 49:2527 06:21,72
9 55:44,05 06:18,78
10 1:02:09,47 06:25,43
11 1:08:23,94 06:14,47
12 1:14:51,47 06:27,53
13 1:21:41,23 06:49,77
14 1:28:35,60 06:54,38
15 1:34:58,03 06:22,44
16 1:41:46,20 06:48,17
17 1:48:24,28 06:38,09
18 1:55:28,21 07:03,93
19 2:02:31,61 07:03,41

N
o

2:19:44,00 17:12,40




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
32 Frédéric FONTAINE 19 Tours
1 06:21,66 06:21,66

2 12:30,74 06:09,08

3 18:29,74 05:59,00

4 24:33,73 06:03,99

5 30:40,59 06:06,87

6 36:53,54 06:12,95

7 43:00,51 06:06,98

8 49:20,21 06:19,71

9 55:41,49 06:21,29

10 1:02:09,32 06:27,83

11 1:08:26,34 06:17,03

12 1:14:53,53 06:27,19

13 1:21:42,85 06:49,33

14 1:28:38,28 06:55,43

15 1:35:42,68 07:04,40

16 1:43:42,97 08:00,29

17 1:51:51,89 08:08,93

18 2:00:30,69 08:38,80

—_
[(e]

2:30:27,00 29:56,32




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
34 Romain JEAN 20 Tours
1 06:20,91 06:20,91
2 12:30,14 06:09,23
3 18:30,27 06:00,14
4 24:33,97 06:03,70
5 30:39,96 06:06,00
6 36:52,79 06:12,84
7 43:00,80 06:08,01
8 49:24,50 06:23,71
9 55:43,84 06:19,34
10 1:02:04,47 06:20,63
11 1:08:24,13 06:19,66
12 1:14:49,25 06:25,12
13 1:21:41,66 06:52,42
14 1:28:34,34 06:52,69
15 1:34:56,80 06:22,46
16 1:41:48,29 06:51,50
17 1:48:21,91 06:33,63
18 1:55:26,26 07:04,35
19 2:02:31,29 07:05,03
20 2:19:50,00 17:18,72




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
35 Nathan TAOCALI 20 Tours
1 06:13,20 06:13,20
2 12:04,31 05:51,12
3 18:09,72 06:05,41
4 24:12,03 06:02,31
5 30:06,47 05:54,44
6 36:11,81 06:05,34
7 42:17,75 06:05,95
8 48:22,23 06:04,48
9 54:37,96 06:15,73
10 1:00:55,18 06:17,23
11 1:07:07,96 06:12,79
12 1:13:22,10 06:14,14
13 1:19:39,53 06:17,43
14 1:25:59,61 06:20,09
15 1:32:24,13 06:24,52
16 1:38:49,48 06:25,36
17 1:45:12,93 06:23,45
18 1:51:46,66 06:33,73
19 1:58:28,86 06:42,21
20 2:13:09,00 14:40,15




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
37 MICKAEL CASIMIR 20 Tours
1 06:22,59 06:22,59
2 12:33,28 06:10,70
3 18:33,05 05:59,77
4 24:36,41 06:03,37
5 30:40,27 06:03,86
6 36:54,68 06:14,41
7 43:01,05 06:06,38
8 49:22 81 06:21,76
9 55:42,84 06:20,03
10 1:02:07,23 06:24,40
11 1:08:26,11 06:18,88
12 1:14:51,89 06:25,79
13 1:21:38,92 06:47,04
14 1:28:35,49 06:56,57
15 1:34:57,76 06:22,27
16 1:41:46,37 06:48,61
17 1:48:21,77 06:35,41
18 1:55:24,75 07:02,99
19 2:02:30,49 07:05,74
20 2:19:34,00 17:03,52




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
38 Rohan GRONDIN 20 Tours
1 06:22,69 06:22,69
2 12:34,49 06:11,81
3 18:34,19 05:59,70
4 24:36,89 06:02,70
5 30:42,81 06:05,93
6 36:55,78 06:12,97
7 43:04,46 06:08,68
8 49:25,85 06:21,40
9 55:43,04 06:17,19
10 1:02:06,03 06:23,00
11 1:08:26,38 06:20,36
12 1:14:50,98 06:24,60
13 1:21:40,84 06:49,86
14 1:28:37,78 06:56,95
15 1:34:59,79 06:22,02
16 1:41:48,64 06:48,85
17 1:48:21,55 06:32,92
18 1:55:27,66 07:06,11
19 2:02:31,52 07:03,86

N
o

2:18:24,00 15:52,49




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour

39 Christopher HENRIETTE 20 Tours

1 06:12,86 06:12,86
2 12:32,96 06:20,11
3 18:33,71 06:00,75
4 24:35,38 06:01,67
5 30:40,11 06:04,74
6 36:54,88 06:14,77
7 43:02,76 06:07,89
8 49:22,25 06:19,50
9 55:41,98 06:19,73
10 1:02:04,68 06:22,70
11 1:08:21,89 06:17,22
12 1:14:50,70 06:28,81
13 1:21:39,19 06:48,49
14 1:28:34,47 06:55,29
15 1:34:57,22 06:22,75
16 1:41:46,99 06:49,77
17 1:48:22,86 06:35,87
18 1:55:27,22 07:04,36
19 2:02:31,12 07:03,91
20 2:17:58,00 15:26,89




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
40 Jean Philippe BOYER 20 Tours
1 06:25,65 06:25,65
2 12:34,04 06:08,39
3 18:35,78 06:01,75
4 24:38,84 06:03,06
5 30:44,00 06:05,17
6 36:57,30 06:13,30
7 43:05,91 06:08,62
8 49:25,06 06:19,16
9 55:44,86 06:19,81
10 1:02:10,92 06:26,06
11 1:08:27,16 06:16,24
12 1:14:53,68 06:26,53
13 1:21:42,15 06:48,47
14 1:28:38,49 06:56,34
15 1:35:00,35 06:21,86
16 1:41:50,92 06:50,57
17 1:48:25,75 06:34,83
18 1:55:30,07 07:04,33
19 2:02:33,90 07:03,83

N
o

2:17:52,00 15:18,11




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour

41  Ludovic Alix Eric BOYER 20 Tours

1 06:21,14 06:21,14
2 12:33,70 06:12,57
3 18:33,25 05:59,55
4 24:36,15 06:02,91
5 30:39,35 06:03,20
6 36:53,86 06:14,51
7 43:01,32 06:07,47
8 49:20,49 06:19,18
9 55:41,83 06:21,34
10 1:02:03,47 06:21,65
11 1:08:25,05 06:21,58
12 1:14:51,73 06:26,69
13 1:21:39,98 06:48,25
14 1:28:26,73 06:46,75
15 1:34:55,82 06:29,10
16 1:41:47,54 06:51,72
17 1:48:23,80 06:36,27
18 1:55:26,70 07:02,91
19 2:02:28,18 07:01,48
20 2:18:07,00 15:38,83




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

#

ApresTour

Tour

# AprésTour Tour
42 Mathieu Claude HOARAU 20 Tours
1 06:22,43 06:22,43
2 12:33,13 06:10,70
3 18:33,38 06:00,26
4 24:36,63 06:03,25
5 30:40,80 06:04,18
6 36:54,45 06:13,65
7 43:01,17 06:06,73
8 49:21,37 06:20,20
9 55:42,20 06:20,84
10 1:02:05,49 06:23,29
11 1:08:25,38 06:19,90
12 1:14:51,38 06:26,00
13 1:21:39,66 06:48,28
14 1:28:36,33 06:56,68
15 1:34:56,42 06:20,09
16 1:41:48,47 06:52,05
17 1:48:22,29 06:33,83
18 1:55:23,31 07:01,02
19 2:02:30,12 07:06,81
20 2:20:42,00 18:11,89

32



GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
43 Eric NODODUS 20 Tours
1 06:12,00 06:12,00
2 12:33,48 06:21,48
3 18:33,95 06:00,47
4 24:33,47 05:59,53
5 30:38,84 06:05,37
6 36:54,52 06:15,68
7 43:02,10 06:07,59
8 49:23,01 06:20,91
9 55:41,73 06:18,72
10 1:02:05,09 06:23,36
11 1:08:21,59 06:16,51
12 1:14:49,84 06:28,25
13 1:21:37,57 06:47,73
14 1:28:37,45 06:59,89
15 1:34:57,39 06:19,95
16 1:41:45,44 06:48,05
17 1:48:20,76 06:35,32
18 1:55:25,56 07:04,81
19 2:02:27,73 07:02,17
20 2:19:16,00 16:48,28




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
44  Quentin SOUBADOU 20 Tours
1 06:19,40 06:19,40
2 12:04,07 05:44,68
3 18:09,42 06:05,35
4 24:13,05 06:03,63
5 30:07,08 05:54,04
6 36:22,81 06:15,73
7 43:03,01 06:40,20
8 49:25,00 06:22,00
9 55:43,66 06:18,66
10 1:02:08,59 06:24,94
11 1:08:23,70 06:15,11
12 1:14:50,11 06:26,42
13 1:21:39,79 06:49,68
14 1:28:34,39 06:54,60
15 1:34:57,05 06:22,67
16 1:41:45,89 06:48,84
17 1:48:21,82 06:35,94
18 1:55:24,96 07:03,14
19 2:02:30,07 07:05,11
20 2:17:20,00 14:49,94




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
46 Romain BOISSON 19 Tours
1 06:23,04 06:23,04
2 12:34,74 06:11,70
3 18:35,26 06:00,53
4 24:36,02 06:00,76
5 30:43,39 06:07,37
6 36:56,29 06:12,91
7 43:04,49 06:08,20
8 49:22,66 06:18,17
9 55:44,60 06:21,95
10 1:02:10,63 06:26,03
11 1:09:15,32 07:04,70
12 1:16:53,05 07:37,74
13 1:24:49,22 07:56,17
14 1:32:54,09 08:04,88
15 1:41:03,20 08:09,11
16 1:48:25,87 07:22,68
17 1:55:29,88 07:04,01
18 2:02:33,66 07:03,78
19 2:29:08,00 26:34,35




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
47  Vincent AUGUSTE 20 Tours
1 06:18,70 06:18,70
2 12:34,29 06:15,60
3 18:34,48 06:00,19
4 24:37,50 06:03,03
5 30:40,86 06:03,36
6 36:54,59 06:13,74
7 43:00,88 06:06,30
8 49:22,83 06:21,95
9 55:43,66 06:20,84
10 1:02:08,07 06:24,41
11 1:08:24,38 06:16,32
12 1:14:51,51 06:27,14
13 1:21:39,96 06:48,45
14 1:28:35,14 06:55,18
15 1:34:55,68 06:20,55
16 1:41:48,77 06:53,09
17 1:48:23,92 06:35,15
18 1:55:27,14 07:03,22
19 2:02:30,32 07:03,19
20 2:18:10,00 15:39,68




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
49 Thibaut BRABANT 20 Tours
1 06:18,26 06:18,26
2 12:31,28 06:13,02
3 18:29,82 05:58,55
4 24:35,86 06:06,04
5 30:41,85 06:05,99
6 36:51,47 06:09,63
7 43:03,84 06:12,38
8 49:23,65 06:19,81
9 55:41,46 06:17,82
10 1:02:03,76 06:22,30
11 1:08:24,88 06:21,12
12 1:14:52,55 06:27,67
13 1:21:40,01 06:47,47
14 1:28:34,99 06:54,99
15 1:34:55,36 06:20,37
16 1:41:46,71 06:51,35
17 1:48:24,03 06:37,33
18 1:55:23,98 06:59,96
19 2:02:28,91 07:04,93

N
o

2:19:26,10 16:57,20




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
50 Louis FUHRMANN 20 Tours
1 06:19,86 06:19,86
2 12:30,52 06:10,67
3 18:30,36 05:59,84
4 24:34,76 06:04,40
5 30:40,71 06:05,95
6 36:51,85 06:11,15
7 42:59,52 06:07,67
8 49:19,83 06:20,32
9 55:42,15 06:22,33
10 1:02:07,88 06:25,74
11 1:08:25,05 06:17,17
12 1:14:51,56 06:26,52
13 1:21:38,45 06:46,89
14 1:28:33,65 06:55,21
15 1:34:58,50 06:24,85
16 1:41:48,41 06:49,91
17 1:48:24,12 06:35,72
18 1:55:27,11 07:02,99
19 2:02:32,82 07:05,72
20 2:19:41,00 17:08,18




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
51 Olivier FILAUMART 20 Tours
1 06:25,18 06:25,18
2 12:35,80 06:10,62
3 18:35,57 05:59,77
4 24:38,98 06:03,42
5 30:43,14 06:04,16
6 36:56,48 06:13,35
7 43:04,98 06:08,50
8 49:25,85 06:20,88
9 55:44,19 06:18,35
10 1:02:07,48 06:23,29
11 1:08:26,89 06:19,42
12 1:14:53,52 06:26,63
13 1:21:42,23 06:48,71
14 1:28:37,16 06:54,94
15 1:34:58,84 06:21,68
16 1:41:38,91 06:40,08
17 1:48:23,20 06:44,29
18 1:55:29,09 07:05,89
19 2:02:32,59 07:03,50
20 2:19:05,00 16:32,42




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
52 Anthony CELESTE 20 Tours
1 06:18,48 06:18,48
2 12:31,02 06:12,54
3 18:30,66 05:59,65
4 24:34,57 06:03,91
5 30:39,51 06:04,95
6 36:53,14 06:13,63
7 43:00,23 06:07,10
8 49:23,10 06:22,87
9 55:43,49 06:20,40
10 1:02:05,79 06:22,30
11 1:08:22,11 06:16,32
12 1:14:50,68 06:28,57
13 1:21:38,84 06:48,16
14 1:28:34,13 06:55,30
15 1:34:57,60 06:23,47
16 1:41:45,19 06:47,60
17 1:48:22,54 06:37,35
18 1:55:26,72 07:04,18
19 2:02:30,02 07:03,30
20 2:17:25,00 14:54,99




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
54 Pierre BENARD 20 Tours
1 06:19,09 06:19,09
2 12:34,59 06:15,50
3 18:32,31 05:57,73
4 24:33,62 06:01,31
5 30:41,60 06:07,99
6 36:53,50 06:11,90
7 42:58,39 06:04,90
8 49:22,63 06:24,25
9 55:42,45 06:19,82
10 1:02:09,98 06:27,54
11 1:08:25,23 06:15,25
12 1:14:50,65 06:25,43
13 1:21:41,94 06:51,29
14 1:28:37,46 06:55,53
15 1:34:58,82 06:21,36
16 1:41:49,50 06:50,68
17 1:48:25,14 06:35,64
18 1:55:27,41 07:02,28
19 2:02:32,47 07:05,06
20 2:17:47,00 15:14,54




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
55 Christophe VASSOR 20 Tours
1 06:21,14 06:21,14
2 12:31,51 06:10,37
3 18:33,94 06:02,43
4 24:35,79 06:01,86
5 30:39,98 06:04,20
6 36:53,33 06:13,35
7 43:02,18 06:08,86
8 49:23,27 06:21,09
9 55:41,27 06:18,01
10 1:02:06,31 06:25,04
11 1:08:25,14 06:18,84
12 1:14:51,20 06:26,06
13 1:21:40,25 06:49,06
14 1:28:35,40 06:55,16
15 1:34:57,86 06:22,46
16 1:41:44,58 06:46,73
17 1:48:22,29 06:37,71
18 1:55:25,87 07:03,59
19 2:02:25,80 06:59,94
20 2:19:26,20 17:00,40




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
56 Etienne GERMAIN 20 Tours
1 06:22,19 06:22,19
2 12:34,09 06:11,90
3 18:32,93 05:58,85
4 24:37,30 06:04,38
5 30:42,55 06:05,25
6 36:56,26 06:13,71
7 43:00,66 06:04,40
8 49:22,00 06:21,34
9 55:44,11 06:22,11
10 1:02:06,82 06:22,72
11 1:08:25,39 06:18,57
12 1:14:51,37 06:25,98
13 1:21:41,66 06:50,30
14 1:28:36,39 06:54,73
15 1:34:58,01 06:21,63
16 1:41:45,77 06:47,76
17 1:48:23,47 06:37,71
18 1:55:24,55 07:01,09
19 2:02:32,09 07:07,54
20 2:17:08,00 14:35,91




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour

59 Raphaél MONTUSCLAT 20 Tours

1 06:20,06 06:20,06
2 12:31,70 06:11,65
3 18:32,63 06:00,93
4 24:34,39 06:01,76
5 30:38,54 06:04,15
6 36:54,11 06:15,57
7 42:59,97 06:05,87
8 49:23,55 06:23,58
9 55:42,39 06:18,85
10 1:02:08,19 06:25,81
11 1:08:22,80 06:14,62
12 1:14:50,48 06:27,68
13 1:21:37,98 06:47,50
14 1:28:22,28 06:44,31
15 1:34:57,32 06:35,04
16 1:41:46,01 06:48,70
17 1:48:22,97 06:36,97
18 1:55:25,73 07:02,77
19 2:02:28,70 07:02,97
20 2:16:50,10 14:21,41




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
60 Francis CAILLAUD 20 Tours
1 06:09,89 06:09,89
2 12:04,50 05:54,61
3 18:08,67 06:04,18
4 24:12,30 06:03,64
5 30:05,90 05:53,60
6 36:12,08 06:06,18
7 42:17,45 06:05,38
8 48:21,62 06:04,18
9 54:38,29 06:16,68
10 1:00:54,18 06:15,89
11 1:07:08,02 06:13,84
12 1:13:21,86 06:13,84
13 1:19:40,28 06:18,43
14 1:25:59,43 06:19,15
15 1:32:23,77 06:24,35
16 1:38:49,22 06:25,45
17 1:45:12,76 06:23,54
18 1:51:46,44 06:33,68
19 1:58:28,63 06:42,19
20 2:13:22,00 14:53,38




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
61 Nolann BUREL 20 Tours
1 06:22,56 06:22,56
2 12:32,50 06:09,94
3 18:32,80 06:00,31
4 24:36,64 06:03,84
5 30:41,47 06:04,84
6 36:53,68 06:12,21
7 43:02,36 06:08,68
8 49:22,45 06:20,09
9 55:42,53 06:20,09
10 1:02:05,30 06:22,77
11 1:08:24,92 06:19,62
12 1:14:49,66 06:24,75
13 1:21:39,38 06:49,72
14 1:28:32,66 06:53,29
15 1:34:56,86 06:24,21
16 1:41:44,98 06:48,13
17 1:48:23,62 06:38,64
18 1:55:26,91 07:03,29
19 2:02:31,88 07:04,97
20 2:21:53,00 19:21,13




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
62 Stéphane FONTAINE 13 Tours
1 07:11,08 07:11,08

2 13:35,28 06:24,20

3 19:56,98 06:21,71

4 26:38,30 06:41,32

5 33:14,15 06:35,86

6 39:52,86 06:38,72

7 46:32,42 06:39,56

8 53:11,09 06:38,68

9 59:55,14 06:44,06

10 1:06:45,89 06:50,75

11 1:13:31,16 06:45,27

12 1:20:28,97 06:57,81

—
w

1:37:03,00 16:34,04




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
63 Olivier SORRES 13 Tours
1 07:12,39 07:12,39

2 13:39,49 06:27,10

3 20:03,89 06:24,40

4 26:39,07 06:35,19

5 33:15,14 06:36,07

6 39:54,16 06:39,02

7 46:55,25 07:01,09

8 53:37,86 06:42,61

9 1:00:11,74 06:33,89

10 1:07:08,83 06:57,09

11 1:14:14,13 07:05,30

12 1:21:35,46 07:21,34

13 1:38:08,10 16:32,65




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
64 Christophe HOARAU 13 Tours
1 06:44,23 06:44,23

2 13:20,06 06:35,84

3 20:02,09 06:42,04

4 26:37,16 06:35,08

5 33:13,85 06:36,69

6 39:53,59 06:39,75

7 46:54,09 07:00,50

8 53:32,50 06:38,41

9 1:00:10,04 06:37,55

10 1:07:07,66 06:57,63

11 1:14:13,63 07:05,97

12 1:21:34,18 07:20,55

13 1:37:59,00 16:24,83




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
66 Didier CAZET 13 Tours
1 07:10,25 07:10,25

2 13:36,57 06:26,32

3 20:02,87 06:26,30

4 26:36,67 06:33,81

5 33:14,34 06:37,68

6 39:46,09 06:31,75

7 46:32,89 06:46,81

8 53:11,45 06:38,56

9 59:54,93 06:43,49

10 1:06:45,66 06:50,74

11 1:13:31,36 06:45,71

12 1:20:28,84 06:57,49

13 1:38:08,00 17:39,16




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
67 David BENARD 13 Tours
1 07:13,51 07:13,51

2 13:39,90 06:26,39

3 20:05,39 06:25,50

4 26:39,87 06:34,48

5 33:15,00 06:35,13

6 39:56,33 06:41,34

7 46:53,55 06:57,23

8 53:38,48 06:44,93

9 1:00:11,36 06:32,88

10 1:07:10,26 06:58,91

11 1:14:15,48 07:05,23

12 1:21:19,43 07:03,95

13 1:41:10,00 19:50,58




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
68 Lilian PICARD 13 Tours
1 07:05,49 07:05,49

2 13:37,08 06:31,59

3 19:59,29 06:22,22

4 26:36,34 06:37,05

5 33:12,93 06:36,60

6 39:52,69 06:39,76

7 46:53,37 07:00,69

8 53:29,21 06:35,84

9 1:00:09,09 06:39,88

10 1:07:08,27 06:59,18

11 1:14:12,55 07:04,28

12 1:21:33,55 07:21,01

13 1:36:54,00 15:20,45




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
69 Jimmy MASCAREL 13 Tours
1 07:09,18 07:09,18

2 13:38,31 06:29,14

3 20:03,43 06:25,12

4 26:38,72 06:35,30

5 33:14,34 06:35,63

6 39:52,51 06:38,17

7 46:55,20 07:02,70

8 53:37,79 06:42,59

9 1:00:10,01 06:32,22

10 1:07:09,13 06:59,13

11 1:14:14,87 07:05,75

12 1:21:33,39 07:18,52

13 1:37:39,00 16:05,62




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
70 Kriss DEROSE 13 Tours
1 07:09,47 07:09,47

2 13:38,02 06:28,55

3 20:03,37 06:25,36

4 26:38,93 06:35,57

5 33:13,68 06:34,75

6 39:55,09 06:41,41

7 46:55,68 07:00,60

8 53:37,49 06:41,81

9 1:00:11,94 06:34,45

10 1:07:09,11 06:57,18

11 1:14:13,46 07:04,35

12 1:21:32,82 07:19,37

13 1:39:15,00 17:42,18




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
72 Marc Antoine PLANTE 13 Tours
1 07:10,02 07:10,02

2 13:38,60 06:28,58

3 20:00,60 06:22,00

4 26:38,47 06:37,87

5 33:13,95 06:35,48

6 39:53,29 06:39,34

7 46:54,98 07:01,70

8 53:34,04 06:39,06

9 1:00:10,17 06:36,13

10 1:07:07,64 06:57,48

11 1:14:13,03 07:05,39

12 1:21:33,41 07:20,39

13 1:38:05,00 16:31,59




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
73 Loic FONTAINE 13 Tours
1 07:13,89 07:13,89

2 13:40,12 06:26,23

3 20:05,07 06:24,95

4 26:39,55 06:34,48

5 33:14,66 06:35,12

6 39:55,89 06:41,23

7 46:55,92 07:00,03

8 53:37,65 06:41,74

9 1:00:11,05 06:33,41

10 1:07:09,75 06:58,70

11 1:14:16,22 07:06,48

12 1:21:34,57 07:18,35

13 1:37:25,00 15:50,44




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
74  Yannis HOAREAU 12 Tours
1 07:06,32 07:06,32

2 13:40,00 06:33,69

3 20:05,55 06:25,55

4 26:53,07 06:47,53

5 36:42,16 09:49,09

6 44:08,20 07:26,04

7 51:00,11 06:51,91

8 58:08,30 07:08,20

9 1:05:00,64 06:52,34

10 1:12:31,19 07:30,56

11 1:21:07,75 08:36,56

12 1:59:44,00 38:36,26




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
75 Frédéric TREPORT 13 Tours
1 07:04,80 07:04,80

2 13:36,37 06:31,57

3 19:58,67 06:22,31

4 26:36,47 06:37,80

5 33:12,41 06:35,95

6 39:51,69 06:39,29

7 46:54,49 07:02,80

8 53:37,65 06:43,16

9 1:00:08,02 06:30,38

10 1:07:08,80 07:00,79

11 1:14:14,61 07:05,81

12 1:21:27,03 07:12,42

13 1:37:50,00 16:22,98




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
76  Geoffroy GRONDIN 13 Tours
1 07:12,87 07:12,87

2 13:39,16 06:26,29

3 20:04,07 06:24,91

4 26:39,18 06:35,11

5 33:13,64 06:34,46

6 39:54,86 06:41,23

7 46:55,55 07:00,69

8 53:37,04 06:41,49

9 1:00:09,93 06:32,90

10 1:07:06,39 06:56,46

11 1:14:13,32 07:06,94

12 1:21:35,18 07:21,86

13 1:37:50,10 16:14,93




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
77 Rémi SARREBOUBEE 13 Tours
1 07:09,14 07:09,14

2 13:37,50 06:28,36

3 19:54,57 06:17,08

4 26:38,55 06:43,98

5 33:13,35 06:34,80

6 39:50,04 06:36,69

7 46:54,80 07:04,77

8 53:35,29 06:40,50

9 1:00:11,94 06:36,65

10 1:07:07,30 06:55,37

11 1:14:10,92 07:03,62

12 1:21:19,18 07:08,27

13 1:41:31,10 20:11,93




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
78 Jean Patrice BUREL 13 Tours
1 07:06,07 07:06,07

2 13:37,60 06:31,54

3 20:03,28 06:25,68

4 26:37,77 06:34,49

5 33:14,64 06:36,87

6 39:55,07 06:40,44

7 46:56,48 07:01,41

8 53:38,20 06:41,73

9 1:00:12,20 06:34,01

10 1:07:09,41 06:57,21

11 1:14:15,16 07:05,76

12 1:21:35,63 07:20,48

13 1:37:22,00 15:46,38




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour

79 Mehdi CEUSTERMANS 13 Tours

1 07:11,12 07:11,12
2 13:39,39 06:28,28
3 20:03,71 06:24,32
4 26:37,86 06:34,16
5 33:12,90 06:35,04
6 39:50,74 06:37,84
7 46:52,43 07:01,69
8 53:34,85 06:42,43
9 1:00:08,71 06:33,86
10 1:07:04,60 06:55,90
11 1:14:11,16 07:06,57
12 1:21:33,54 07:22,38
13 1:38:25,10 16:51,57




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour

80 Eddy Ferdinand GRONDIN 13 Tours

1 07:12,68 07:12,68
2 13:35,66 06:22,99
3 20:02,05 06:26,39
4 26:38,09 06:36,04
5 33:09,05 06:30,97
6 39:52,03 06:42,98
7 46:32,67 06:40,65
8 53:11,38 06:38,72
9 59:55,34 06:43,96
10 1:06:45,40 06:50,07
11 1:13:30,65 06:45,26
12 1:20:29,08 06:58,43
13 1:37:57,00 17:27,93




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
81  Wilson AFA 13 Tours
1 07:09,32 07:09,32

2 13:38,52 06:29,20

3 20:01,03 06:22,52

4 26:37,87 06:36,84

5 33:14,48 06:36,61

6 39:54,16 06:39,69

7 46:55,59 07:01,43

8 53:36,58 06:40,99

9 1:00:11,49 06:34,92

10 1:07:05,89 06:54,41

11 1:14:13,82 07:07,93

12 1:21:34,85 07:21,04

13 1:38:08,20 16:33,36




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
82 Samuel MARTINO 13 Tours
1 07:09,82 07:09,82

2 13:34,88 06:25,06

3 20:01,46 06:26,59

4 26:37,59 06:36,14

5 33:13,54 06:35,95

6 39:53,18 06:39,64

7 46:52,92 06:59,74

8 53:36,60 06:43,68

9 1:00:09,41 06:32,82

10 1:07:08,52 06:59,11

11 1:14:10,66 07:02,15

12 1:21:33,22 07:22,57

13 1:40:49,00 19:15,79




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
83 DIDIER VIENNE 13 Tours
1 07:09,41 07:09,41

2 13:38,42 06:29,02

3 20:02,48 06:24,06

4 26:37,14 06:34,67

5 33:11,89 06:34,76

6 39:49,83 06:37,94

7 46:54,96 07:05,13

8 53:36,68 06:41,73

9 1:00:08,44 06:31,76

10 1:07:04,26 06:55,82

11 1:14:13,65 07:09,40

12 1:21:34,25 07:20,60

13 1:38:25,00 16:50,76




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
84 Jordane BOISSARD 13 Tours
1 07:04,22 07:04,22

2 13:37,13 06:32,91

3 19:54,83 06:17,71

4 26:38,91 06:44,09

5 33:15,50 06:36,59

6 39:54,48 06:38,98

7 46:53,98 06:59,50

8 53:35,16 06:41,19

9 1:00:12,59 06:37,43

10 1:07:09,42 06:56,83

11 1:14:12,13 07:02,71

12 1:21:38,06 07:25,94

13 1:39:43,00 18:04,95




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
85 Valentin WIEHN 13 Tours
1 07:12,86 07:12,86

2 13:37,62 06:24,77

3 20:03,00 06:25,38

4 26:37,46 06:34,47

5 33:12,60 06:35,14

6 39:53,27 06:40,67

7 46:54,78 07:01,52

8 53:34,48 06:39,71

9 1:00:10,33 06:35,85

10 1:07:05,75 06:55,42

11 1:14:14,73 07:08,99

12 1:21:33,30 07:18,57

13 1:38:50,10 17:16,80




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
86 Bertrand HOARAU 13 Tours
1 07:10,73 07:10,73

2 13:38,98 06:28,25

3 20:03,38 06:24,40

4 26:38,42 06:35,04

5 33:13,89 06:35,47

6 39:53,71 06:39,83

7 46:55,44 07:01,73

8 53:35,72 06:40,29

9 1:00:10,66 06:34,94

10 1:07:08,59 06:57,93

11 1:14:15,03 07:06,45

12 1:21:33,98 07:18,96

13 1:37:54,00 16:20,02




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

#

ApresTour

Tour

# AprésTour Tour
87 TITOUAN SAINT-PERON 13 Tours
1 07:08,97 07:08,97
2 13:37,84 06:28,88
3 19:59,98 06:22,14
4 26:37,15 06:37,17
5 33:13,70 06:36,56
6 39:56,76 06:43,06
7 46:56,18 06:59,43
8 53:37,22 06:41,04
9 1:00:11,94 06:34,72
10 1:07:10,05 06:58,12
11 1:14:15,02 07:04,97
12 1:21:35,21 07:20,20
13 1:48:17,00 26:41,80

70



GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
88 Steeve DESVAUX 13 Tours
1 07:09,79 07:09,79

2 13:38,14 06:28,35

3 20:00,81 06:22,68

4 26:38,16 06:37,36

5 33:14,09 06:35,93

6 39:53,88 06:39,80

7 46:53,66 06:59,78

8 53:35,41 06:41,75

9 1:00:10,50 06:35,10

10 1:07:06,55 06:56,05

11 1:14:12,39 07:05,85

12 1:21:33,79 07:21,40

—
w

1:41:31,00 19:57,22




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour

89 Joseph Thierry COLLET 13 Tours

1 07:14,75 07:14,75
2 13:40,33 06:25,58
3 20:05,46 06:25,13
4 26:39,25 06:33,79
5 33:14,75 06:35,51
6 39:55,30 06:40,55
7 46:56,09 07:00,79
8 53:38,64 06:42,55
9 1:00:10,56 06:31,92
10 1:07:10,50 06:59,94
11 1:14:16,24 07:05,75
12 1:21:35,92 07:19,68
13 1:38:50,00 17:14,09




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
90 Fabrice TECHER 13 Tours
1 07:10,69 07:10,69

2 13:36,86 06:26,17

3 19:59,00 06:22,15

4 26:36,75 06:37,75

5 33:13,07 06:36,32

6 39:51,79 06:38,73

7 46:53,07 07:01,28

8 53:33,81 06:40,74

9 1:00:09,72 06:35,91

10 1:07:06,07 06:56,36

11 1:14:13,25 07:07,19

12 1:21:33,25 07:20,00

13 1:36:44,00 15:10,76




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
91 Patrick LAUDE 10 Tours
1 06:43,72 06:43,72

2 13:46,68 07:02,96

3 20:48,53 07:01,86

4 27:59,30 07:10,78

5 34:51,43 06:52,13

6 42:02,61 07:11,18

7 48:55,12 06:52,51

8 56:05,82 07:10,71

9 1:02:58,72 06:52,90

10 1:23:08,10 20:09,39

74



GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
92 Nicolas MOUNIAPIN 10 Tours
1 06:48,69 06:48,69

2 13:47,88 06:59,20

3 20:48,17 07:00,29

4 28:00,57 07:12,40

5 34:53,40 06:52,84

6 42:05,37 07:11,98

7 48:58,55 06:53,19

8 56:06,74 07:08,19

9 1:03:02,81 06:56,08

RN
o

1:21:20,00 18:17,20




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour

93 Bertrand THIONG TOYE 10 Tours

1 06:46,65 06:46,65
2 13:45,80 06:59,15
3 20:48,39 07:02,60
4 27:59,19 07:10,81
5 34:55,46 06:56,27
6 41:57,51 07:02,05
7 48:57,89 07:00,39
8 56:06,17 07:08,28
9 1:03:01,55 06:55,38
10 1:22:49,00 19:47,46




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
94  Jonathan GRONDIN 10 Tours
1 06:48,15 06:48,15

2 13:37,14 06:49,00

3 20:49,60 07:12,46

4 28:00,28 07:10,68

5 34:52,17 06:51,90

6 42:04,42 07:12,25

7 48:58,24 06:53,83

8 56:07,38 07:09,14

9 1:02:59,21 06:51,83

RN
o

1:19:43,00 16:43,80




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
95 Steve ROBERT 10 Tours
1 06:46,45 06:46,45

2 13:46,02 06:59,58

3 20:36,20 06:50,18

4 27:40,97 07:04,77

5 34:51,70 07:10,74

6 42:05,25 07:13,56

7 48:56,51 06:51,26

8 56:07,71 07:11,20

9 1:02:59,88 06:52,18

10 1:21:35,00 18:35,13

78



GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
96 Fabrice VIENNE 10 Tours
1 06:47,25 06:47,25

2 13:46,13 06:58,89

3 20:49,45 07:03,32

4 27:58,67 07:09,23

5 34:53,89 06:55,22

6 42:05,31 07:11,42

7 48:55,97 06:50,67

8 56:06,29 07:10,33

9 1:02:52,21 06:45,92

10 1:20:45,10 17:52,90




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
97 Fabrice MORASSUTTI 10 Tours
1 06:50,55 06:50,55

2 13:47,97 06:57,42

3 20:50,09 07:02,13

4 27:59,79 07:09,71

5 34:53,08 06:53,29

6 42:08,42 07:15,35

7 48:59,75 06:51,33

8 56:07,54 07:07,80

9 1:03:01,32 06:53,79

RN
o

1:20:45,10 17:43,78




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
98 Denis DAMOUR 10 Tours
1 06:49,54 06:49,54

2 13:47,79 06:58,26

3 20:49,95 07:02,16

4 27:59,65 07:09,70

5 34:54,64 06:54,99

6 42:06,95 07:12,31

7 48:58,40 06:51,46

8 56:09,43 07:11,04

9 1:03:00,43 06:51,00

10 1:19:26,00 16:25,58




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
99 Gérard TECHER 10 Tours
1 06:51,01 06:51,01

2 13:48,24 06:57,23

3 20:50,35 07:02,12

4 28:00,20 07:09,86

5 34:55,88 06:55,68

6 42:06,97 07:11,09

7 48:59,88 06:52,91

8 56:09,85 07:09,98

9 1:03:03,48 06:53,63

10 1:25:12,00 22:08,53




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
100 Pierre NATIVEL 10 Tours
1 06:43,41 06:43,41

2 13:46,92 07:03,52

3 20:49,14 07:02,22

4 27:58,89 07:09,76

5 34:47,01 06:48,13

6 42:04,13 07:17,13

7 48:55,37 06:51,24

8 56:06,64 07:11,28

9 1:02:58,42 06:51,78

10 1:21:44,00 18:45,59




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
101 Vincent PONGERARD 10 Tours
1 06:51,93 06:51,93

2 13:49,47 06:57,54

3 20:50,79 07:01,33

4 28:00,67 07:09,88

5 34:56,00 06:55,33

6 42:07,42 07:11,43

7 48:57,00 06:49,59

8 56:06,22 07:09,22

9 1:03:00,86 06:54,64

RN
o

1:20:00,20 16:59,35




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
102 Jeremy BOYER 10 Tours
1 06:50,42 06:50,42

2 13:49,20 06:58,79

3 20:51,08 07:01,88

4 28:00,89 07:09,82

5 34:57,14 06:56,25

6 41:57,57 07:00,44

7 49:01,30 07:03,73

8 56:09,57 07:08,27

9 1:02:53,87 06:44,31

RN
o

1:24:17,00 21:23,14




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
103 Gérald JAVARY 8 Tours

1 07:47,93 07:47,93

2 16:20,17 08:32,24

3 25:18,00 08:57,84

4 34:29,63 09:11,63

5 43:03,37 08:33,74

6 52:14,68 09:11,32

7 1:01:33,13 09:18,45

8 2:05:52,00 1:04:18,88




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
104 Richard MOREL 10 Tours
1 06:48,56 06:48,56

2 13:37,22 06:48,66

3 20:35,97 06:58,76

4 27:40,80 07:04,83

5 34:50,80 07:10,01

6 42:03,19 07:12,39

7 48:54,84 06:51,65

8 56:06,39 07:11,55

9 1:02:58,78 06:52,40

10 1:21:07,20 18:08,43

87



GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
105 Alain CHELLIER 10 Tours
1 07:06,97 07:06,97

2 14:45,29 07:38,33

3 22:31,73 07:46,45

4 30:22,18 07:50,45

5 37:58,21 07:36,04

6 45:08,77 07:10,57

7 53:21,25 08:12,49

8 1:01:24,92 08:03,67

9 1:09:44,08 08:19,16

10 1:35:35,00 25:50,93

88



GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
106 Erick GARAIOS 10 Tours
1 06:47,12 06:47,12

2 13:47,17 07:00,06

3 20:47,85 07:00,68

4 27:59,55 07:11,70

5 34:52,97 06:53,43

6 42:06,60 07:13,63

7 48:56,02 06:49,42

8 56:06,98 07:10,97

9 1:02:52,52 06:45,55

10 1:20:59,00 18:06,49

89



GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
107 Jean Alain HOAREAU 10 Tours
1 06:47,88 06:47,88

2 13:45,87 06:57,99

3 20:49,32 07:03,45

4 27:58,89 07:09,57

5 34:52,77 06:53,89

6 42:03,16 07:10,40

7 48:55,74 06:52,58

8 56:07,22 07:11,49

9 1:02:59,77 06:52,56

RN
o

1:20:00,10 17:00,34




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
108 Fabrice GONTHIER 10 Tours
1 07:06,50 07:06,50

2 14:42,43 07:35,93

3 22:31,38 07:48,95

4 30:20,81 07:49,44

5 37:57,58 07:36,78

6 45:17,42 07:19,84

7 53:57,47 08:40,05

8 1:02:42,25 08:44,78

9 1:10:33,32 07:51,08

10 1:34:00,00 23:26,69




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
109 Thierry BRUNIQUET 10 Tours
1 06:47,71 06:47,71

2 13:48,31 07:00,60

3 20:36,64 06:48,34

4 27:40,86 07:04,22

5 34:51,11 07:10,25

6 42:05,02 07:13,92

7 48:54,24 06:49,22

8 56:08,00 07:13,76

9 1:03:03,19 06:55,20

10 1:20:41,00 17:37,82




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
110 Guénael PATON 12 Tours
1 07:12,11 07:12,11

2 13:39,02 06:26,92

3 20:17,39 06:38,37

4 28:36,27 08:18,88

5 36:54,33 08:18,07

6 44:07,35 07:13,02

7 50:59,52 06:52,18

8 58:07,93 07:08,41

9 1:05:01,77 06:53,85

10 1:12:31,41 07:29,65

11 1:21:07,22 08:35,82

12 1:56:22,00 35:14,79




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour

111 Bruno Samuel SERY 10 Tours
1 06:48,45 06:48,45
2 13:47,68 06:59,23
3 20:36,41 06:48,74
4 27:41,07 07:04,66
5 34:51,34 07:10,27
6
7
8
9
1

42:02,52 07:11,19
48:57,84 06:55,33
56:08,51 07:10,67
1:03:01,04 06:52,54
0 1:23:24,00 20:22,97




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
112 Arthur HILARIO 10 Tours
1 06:50,82 06:50,82

2 13:47,39 06:56,57

3 20:48,92 07:01,54

4 28:00,25 07:11,34

5 34:53,63 06:53,38

6 42:06,82 07:13,20

7 48:58,09 06:51,27

8 56:09,23 07:11,14

9 1:03:02,57 06:53,34

10 1:20:16,00 17:13,44

95



GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
113 Bertrand JARD 10 Tours
1 06:50,23 06:50,23

2 13:45,88 06:55,66

3 20:48,11 07:02,23

4 27:59,07 07:10,97

5 34:51,64 06:52,57

6 42:05,52 07:13,88

7 48:54,15 06:48,63

8 56:07,29 07:13,14

9 1:03:00,59 06:53,31

RN
o

1:21:07,10 18:06,52




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
114 Dominique GUICHARD 10 Tours
1 06:48,91 06:48,91

2 13:46,45 06:57,54

3 20:49,93 07:03,48

4 27:59,84 07:09,91

5 34:52,05 06:52,22

6 42:06,62 07:14,57

7 48:56,38 06:49,76

8 56:07,17 07:10,80

9 1:02:59,72 06:52,56

10 1:20:00,00 17:00,29




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour

115 Benjamin CASTELLANO 10 Tours

1 06:48,71 06:48,71
2 13:37,56 06:48,85
3 20:35,90 06:58,35
4 27:40,72 07:04,82
5 34:50,69 07:09,97
6 42:06,33 07:15,65
7 48:54,74 06:48,41
8 56:05,46 07:10,72
9 1:02:58,28 06:52,82
10 1:21:35,10 18:36,83




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
116 Patrick NATIVEL 10 Tours
1 06:47,43 06:47,43

2 13:46,63 06:59,20

3 20:48,17 07:01,55

4 28:00,26 07:12,09

5 34:54,41 06:54,15

6 42:03,77 07:09,36

7 48:57,10 06:53,34

8 56:09,12 07:12,02

9 1:03:00,37 06:51,25

10 1:19:31,10 16:30,74
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GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
117 Eric CELESTE 10 Tours
1 06:46,95 06:46,95

2 13:46,57 06:59,63

3 20:49,11 07:02,55

4 27:59,57 07:10,46

5 34:55,70 06:56,14

6 42:07,52 07:11,82

7 48:58,38 06:50,87

8 56:08,46 07:10,09

9 1:03:01,40 06:52,95

10 1:25:12,10 22:10,71
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GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour ApresTour
118 Esteban SARIO

1 06:51,63 06:51,63
2 13:49,42 06:57,80
3 20:50,97 07:01,55
4 28:00,91 07:09,95
5 34:56,66 06:55,76
6 42:08,55 07:11,89
7 48:59,83 06:51,29
8 56:10,20 07:10,37
9 1:03:02,24 06:52,05
10 1:27:11,00 24:08,77
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GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
119 Didier MENDUNI 10 Tours
1 06:48,00 06:48,00

2 13:46,98 06:58,99

3 20:48,27 07:01,29

4 27:59,09 07:10,83

5 34:53,00 06:53,91

6 42:05,82 07:12,83

7 48:56,73 06:50,91

8 56:07,37 07:10,64

9 1:03:00,25 06:52,89

10 1:19:31,00 16:30,75
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GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

ApresTour

# AprésTour Tour
120 Paul Joigny ADELER

1 07:09,47 07:09,47
2 14:45,66 07:36,19
3 22:32,31 07:46,66
4 30:21,86 07:49,55
5 38:12,48 07:50,63
6 46:49,54 08:37,06
7 55:40,40 08:50,87
8 1:04:27,88 08:47,48
9 1:45:25,00 40:57,13
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GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour ApresTour
122 Pierre ADELER

1 07:10,08 07:10,08
2 14:45,23 07:35,15
3 22:31,16 07:45,93
4 30:21,88 07:50,73
5 38:05,14 07:43,27
6 46:08,38 08:03,24
7 54:35,78 08:27,41
8 1:03:04,58 08:28,80
9 1:10:56,96 07:52,39
10 1:36:23,00 25:26,05
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GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour ApresTour
123 David MORIN

1 06:46,76 06:46,76
2 13:48,73 07:01,98
3 20:50,33 07:01,61
4 28:00,56 07:10,23
5 34:56,54 06:55,99
6 42:07,95 07:11,41
7 48:58,89 06:50,95
8 56:08,83 07:09,95
9 1:03:03,35 06:54,52
10 1:22:01,00 18:57,66
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GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
126 Patrick RUBEL 10 Tours
1 06:47,62 06:47,62

2 13:47,05 06:59,43

3 20:48,79 07:01,75

4 27:58,72 07:09,93

5 34:53,51 06:54,79

6 42:06,09 07:12,58

7 48:55,19 06:49,11

8 56:05,58 07:10,39

9 1:02:59,54 06:53,97

10 1:21:50,00 18:50,47
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GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

ApresTour

# AprésTour Tour
127 Henri Pierre SERY

1 06:51,26 06:51,26
2 13:48,48 06:57,23
3 20:50,52 07:02,04
4 28:00,47 07:09,96
5 34:55,23 06:54,76
6 42:07,15 07:11,93
7 48:59,04 06:51,89
8 56:08,70 07:09,67
9 1:03:03,82 06:55,12
10 1:23:08,00 20:04,19
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GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

ApresTour

# AprésTour Tour
129 Fabrice ARMAND

1 07:12,12 07:12,12
2 15:30,74 08:18,63
3 23:53,93 08:23,19
4 31:46,07 07:52,15
5 40:40,98 08:54,92
6 49:02,91 08:21,93
7 57:01,24 07:58,33
8 1:05:17,70 08:16,47
9 1:46:20,00 41:02,31
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GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
131 Pascal MONTUSCLAT 10 Tours
1 06:52,38 06:52,38

2 13:48,98 06:56,61

3 20:50,16 07:01,18

4 28:00,34 07:10,19

5 35:38,08 07:37,74

6 44:55,75 09:17,68

7 53:02,30 08:06,55

8 1:01:24,60 08:22,30

9 1:09:43,72 08:19,12

10 1:33:16,00 23:32,29
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GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

#

ApresTour

Tour

ApresTour

133 HARRY HEEKENG

1 07:12,16 07:12,16
2 15:31,05 08:18,89
3 23:54,24 08:23,19
4 32:07,07 08:12,84
5 40:41,54 08:34,47
6 49:10,20 08:28,67
7 57:45,68 08:35,48
8 1:05:51,70 08:06,02
9 1:45:40,00 39:48,31
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GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
134 Damien VASSOR 13 Tours
1 07:03,59 07:03,59

2 13:36,37 06:32,78

3 20:00,12 06:23,76

4 26:36,44 06:36,32

5 33:12,37 06:35,93

6 39:50,84 06:38,48

7 46:52,52 07:01,68

8 53:28,21 06:35,70

9 1:00:08,86 06:40,66

10 1:06:45,17 06:36,31

11 1:13:31,12 06:45,95

12 1:20:28,72 06:57,60

13 1:35:42,00 15:13,29




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

#

ApresTour

Tour

ApresTour

136 Joseph Alexis HUET

1 07:04,51 07:04,51
2 13:36,58 06:32,07
3 20:00,36 06:23,78
4 26:36,70 06:36,35
5 33:11,96 06:35,27
6 39:51,13 06:39,18
7 46:52,74 07:01,61
8 53:28,29 06:35,56
9 1:00:09,15 06:40,86
10 1:06:45,05 06:35,91
11 1:13:30,82 06:45,77
12 1:20:28,59 06:57,77
13 1:36:25,00 15:56,41
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GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

#

ApresTour

Tour

ApresTour

138 Stanislas Frangois METRO

1 07:09,45 07:09,45
2 13:37,18 06:27,73
3 20:02,59 06:25,41
4 26:36,84 06:34,25
5 33:08,34 06:31,51
6 39:52,12 06:43,78
7 46:53,17 07:01,05
8 53:34,56 06:41,39
9 1:00:09,56 06:35,01
10 1:07:04,82 06:55,26
11 1:14:11,86 07:07,04
12 1:21:34,64 07:22,79
13 1:39:21,00 17:46,37
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GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

#

ApresTour

Tour

ApresTour

139 Maxime JUIGNIER

1 07:10,23 07:10,23
2 13:37,58 06:27,35
3 20:01,26 06:23,69
4 26:37,32 06:36,06
5 33:12,65 06:35,34
6 39:53,03 06:40,38
7 46:53,12 07:00,10
8 53:28,43 06:35,31
9 1:00:11,19 06:42,77
10 1:07:05,01 06:53,83
11 1:14:12,34 07:07,34
12 1:21:33,90 07:21,56
13 1:36:56,00 15:22,11
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GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
140 Evan DIAS 10 Tours
1 07:14,43 07:14,43

2 15:57,89 08:43,47

3 24:33,58 08:35,69

4 33:51,11 09:17,53

5 44:09,28 10:18,18

6 52:22,35 08:13,07

7 1:03:01,13 10:38,79

8 1:12:37,02 09:35,89

9 1:21:08,00 08:30,99

10 2:16:18,00 55:10,00




GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour ApresTour
146 Yann CASTETS

1 07:03,83 07:03,83
2 13:37,44 06:33,62
3 20:00,94 06:23,50
4 26:37,63 06:36,70
5 33:11,68 06:34,05
6 39:53,27 06:41,60
7 46:53,52 07:00,25
8 53:28,61 06:35,10
9 1:00:10,82 06:42,22
10 1:07:05,50 06:54,68
11 1:14:13,97 07:08,47
12 1:21:35,39 07:21,43
13 1:38:39,00 17:03,62
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GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour ApresTour
149 Matis NANETTE

1 07:10,55 07:10,55
2 13:38,14 06:27,60
3 20:01,39 06:23,25
4 26:38,09 06:36,70
5 33:13,14 06:35,06
6 39:55,67 06:42,53
7 46:54,54 06:58,88
8 53:37,34 06:42,80
9 1:00:11,60 06:34,27
10 1:07:07,49 06:55,90
11 1:14:12,86 07:05,37
12 1:21:34,41 07:21,56
13 1:39:06,00 17:31,60
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GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

#

ApresTour

Tour

ApresTour

150 Lucas GRONDIN

1 07:04,00 07:04,00
2 13:37,00 06:33,00
3 20:01,00 06:24,00
4 26:39,50 06:38,50
5 33:13,00 06:33,50
6 39:51,00 06:38,00
7 46:54,00 07:03,00
8 53:34,00 06:40,00
9 1:00:12,00 06:38,00
10 1:07:07,00 06:55,00
11 1:14:16,22 07:09,22
12 1:21:36,00 07:19,79
13 1:39:11,00 17:35,00
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GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour ApresTour
152 Ethan SALIGOT

1 07:11,98 07:11,98
2 13:38,77 06:26,79
3 20:17,53 06:38,76
4 28:36,08 08:18,56
5 36:54,68 08:18,60
6 44:07,71 07:13,04
7 51:00,43 06:52,73
8 58:08,76 07:08,33
9 1:05:02,46 06:53,71
10 1:12:31,75 07:29,30
11 1:21:07,53 08:35,78
12 1:58:45,00 37:37,48
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GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

ApresTour

# AprésTour Tour
153 Maélys GRONDIN

1 07:10,27 07:10,27
2 14:44,89 07:34,63
3 22:30,90 07:46,02
4 30:21,53 07:50,63
5 38:04,93 07:43,41
6 46:09,36 08:04,43
7 54:36,32 08:26,97
8 1:03:03,65 08:27,34
9 1:10:32,01 07:28,37
10 1:33:06,00 22:34,00
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GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

ApresTour

# AprésTour Tour
154 Emy Marie BEGUE

1 06:48,29 06:48,29
2 13:46,84 06:58,56
3 20:48,71 07:01,87
4 27:59,20 07:10,49
5 34:52,34 06:53,15
6 42:05,41 07:13,07
7 48:57,67 06:52,26
8 56:07,61 07:09,94
9 1:02:59,95 06:52,34
10 1:21:30,00 18:30,06
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GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

ApresTour

# AprésTour Tour
155 Léane GONTHIER

1 06:48,49 06:48,49
2 14:08,80 07:20,32
3 22:31,00 08:22,20
4 30:20,95 07:49,95
5 37:56,10 07:35,16
6 45:18,38 07:22,28
7 53:57,58 08:39,21
8 1:02:42,42 08:44,84
9 1:10:31,88 07:49,46
10 1:32:42,00 22:10,13
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GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

ApresTour

# AprésTour Tour
156 Emeline HENRIETTE

1 06:48,63 06:48,63
2 13:46,73 06:58,10
3 20:48,93 07:02,21
4 27:59,43 07:10,50
5 34:52,32 06:52,89
6 42:04,50 07:12,19
7 48:57,63 06:53,14
8 56:07,33 07:09,70
9 1:02:59,49 06:52,16
10 1:21:07,00 18:07,52
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GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

ApresTour

# AprésTour Tour
158 Tessy Heidy PAYET

1 06:48,20 06:48,20
2 13:46,30 06:58,10
3 20:48,52 07:02,23
4 27:58,98 07:10,46
5 34:52,18 06:53,20
6 42:03,90 07:11,73
7 48:56,20 06:52,30
8 56:05,99 07:09,80
9 1:02:59,00 06:53,01
10 1:20:45,00 17:46,01
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GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour ApresTour
160 Marie HEINRICH

1 06:49,28 06:49,28
2 13:47,27 06:57,99
3 20:49,32 07:02,06
4 27:59,24 07:09,93
5 34:53,44 06:54,20
6 42:07,11 07:13,67
7 48:58,15 06:51,05
8 56:08,09 07:09,95
9 1:03:02,52 06:54,44
10 1:23:15,00 20:12,49
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GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

ApresTour

# AprésTour Tour

162 KASSANDRA LEGROS

1 06:48,48 06:48,48
2 13:46,52 06:58,05
3 20:48,70 07:02,18
4 27:59,43 07:10,73
5 34:52,41 06:52,98
6 42:04,70 07:12,30
7 48:56,75 06:52,05
8 56:06,77 07:10,02
9 1:02:59,40 06:52,64
10 1:20:36,00 17:36,61
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GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
164 Cindy DIJOUX 10 Tours
1 07:06,70 07:06,70

2 14:42,27 07:35,57

3 22:31,41 07:49,15

4 30:21,65 07:50,24

5 38:04,78 07:43,13

6 46:08,97 08:04,20

7 54:36,49 08:27,52

8 1:03:04,16 08:27,68

9 1:10:33,86 07:29,71

10 1:33:13,00 22:39,15
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GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
165 Gilda BURTER 9 Tours
1 07:09,95 07:09,95

2 15:12,91 08:02,97

3 23:54,43 08:41,53

4 32:15,49 08:21,06

5 41:27,90 09:12,41

6 49:40,45 08:12,56

7 58:44,66 09:04,22

8 1:08:15,33 09:30,67

9 1:49:57,00 41:41,68
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GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour ApresTour
166 Céline BLEGER

1 06:49,33 06:49,33
2 13:47,81 06:58,48
3 20:49,77 07:01,96
4 27:59,04 07:09,27
5 34:54,97 06:55,93
6 42:05,74 07:10,78
7 48:57,41 06:51,67
8 56:07,02 07:09,61
9 1:03:02,99 06:55,98
10 1:23:32,00 20:29,02
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GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

#

ApresTour

Tour

# AprésTour Tour
170 Marie Priscilla LIVAVATE 10 Tours
1 07:09,82 07:09,82
2 14:44,95 07:35,14
3 22:32,57 07:47,62
4 30:21,94 07:49,38
5 38:05,36 07:43,42
6 46:08,71 08:03,36
7 54:36,04 08:27,34
8 1:03:04,50 08:28,46
9 1:10:33,61 07:29,12
10 1:35:13,00 24:39,40
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GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour ApresTour
173 Luna SARIO

1 07:08,31 07:08,31
2 14:44 45 07:36,14
3 22:33,14 07:48,70
4 30:22,47 07:49,33
5 37:57,94 07:35,48
6 45:08,07 07:10,13
7 53:20,89 08:12,83
8 1:01:24,37 08:03,48
9 1:09:43,91 08:19,55
10 1:30:29,00 20:45,10
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GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
174 Sophie COLAS 9 Tours
1 07:20,47 07:20,47

2 15:46,46 08:25,99

3 24:31,51 08:45,06

4 33:19,94 08:48,43

5 42:14,14 08:54,20

6 51:03,09 08:48,96

7 59:40,38 08:37,29

8 1:08:35,86 08:55,49

9 1:49:33,00 40:57,15
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GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour ApresTour
175 Enzo FOSSATI

1 06:20,26 06:20,26
2 12:32,97 06:12,71
3 18:32,95 05:59,98
4 24:31,91 05:58,97
5 30:37,83 06:05,92
6 36:52,17 06:14,34
7 43:03,13 06:10,96
8 49:26,00 06:22,88
9 55:44,27 06:18,28
10 1:02:08,84 06:24,57
11 1:08:27,12 06:18,28
12 1:14:54,09 06:26,98
13 1:21:43,10 06:49,01
14 1:28:36,77 06:53,68
15 1:34:59,59 06:22,83
16 1:41:50,41 06:50,82
17 1:48:25,60 06:35,20
18 1:55:30,05 07:04,45
19 2:02:34,15 07:04,11
20 2:17:29,10 14:54,96
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GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour ApresTour
176 Bilal Omarjee

1 06:49,12 06:49,12
2 13:47,47 06:58,36
3 20:49,52 07:02,05
4 28:00,02 07:10,50
5 34:53,05 06:53,04
6 42:04,80 07:11,75
7 48:56,56 06:51,77
8 56:07,82 07:11,26
9 1:03:00,13 06:52,32
10 1:19:49,00 16:48,88
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GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour ApresTour
177 Manu Catherine

1 06:24,85 06:24,85
2 12:33,12 06:08,27
3 18:34,18 06:01,06
4 24:35,51 06:01,34
5 30:43,20 06:07,69
6 36:55,53 06:12,34
7 43:07,28 06:11,75
8 52:07,60 09:00,33
9 1:00:38,48 08:30,88
10 1:09:23,08 08:44,61
11 1:18:25,18 09:02,10
12 1:27:23,98 08:58,81
13 1:35:42,79 08:18,81
14 1:43:42,13 07:59,34
15 1:51:52,18 08:10,05
16 2:00:31,31 08:39,14
17 2:45:34,00 45:02,70
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GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

#

ApresTour

Tour

ApresTour

178 Jeremy Lenclume

1 06:17,50 06:17,50
2 12:30,32 06:12,82
3 18:29,31 05:59,00
4 24:32,22 06:02,91
5 30:38,56 06:06,35
6 36:52,01 06:13,46
7 42:58,67 06:06,67
8 49:20,92 06:22,25
9 55:40,77 06:19,85
10 1:02:03,80 06:23,04
11 1:08:13,05 06:09,26
12 1:14:52,45 06:39,40
13 1:21:41,59 06:49,15
14 1:28:36,02 06:54,43
15 1:34:56,96 06:20,95
16 1:41:48,75 06:51,79
17 1:48:23,86 06:35,11
18 1:55:26,97 07:03,12
19 2:02:31,01 07:04,05
20 2:19:23,00 16:52,00
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GP Cycliste Sainte-Suzanne

Détails des tours

#

ApresTour

Tour

ApresTour

179 Pierre Anthony Lebeau

1 06:21,06 06:21,06
2 12:32,43 06:11,37
3 18:33,64 06:01,22
4 24:35,45 06:01,81
5 30:41,20 06:05,75
6 36:53,91 06:12,72
7 42:59,84 06:05,94
8 49:21,05 06:21,21
9 55:43,03 06:21,99
10 1:02:07,76 06:24,73
11 1:08:23,45 06:15,70
12 1:14:49,45 06:26,00
13 1:21:38,44 06:49,00
14 1:28:34,74 06:56,31
15 1:34:58,42 06:23,68
16 1:41:44,13 06:45,71
17 1:48:20,90 06:36,78
18 1:55:26,02 07:05,13
19 2:02:28,07 07:02,06
20 2:19:00,00 16:31,93
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